EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
AMNOTEAEZMATA
KR EA ONOMATEMQNYMO El KAT  SQMATEIO SEIPA  AIAA KAT  EMIAOSH BAOM. PEKOP
Aywviapa 209
ooms 800m EAEYOEPO - N'YNAIKEZ MASTERS
TEAIKEZ ZEIPES
F'YNAIKEZ 60-64
1 AQAONH MAPIA 1964 T'YN6O- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOI 2 5 2. 13'10.56
F'YNAIKEZ 55-59
1 MATZH BAZIAIKH 1970 T'YN55- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOI 1 6 4. 13'25.22
2 MNAMATEQPTIOY AYAIA 1967 I'YN55- M.A.O.K. 2 3 3. 14'32.19
3 XOAEBA EAENH 1966 NYN55- AAIMOX NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ XY 2 4 5. 18'10.06
4 MIXOMNOYAQY HAIANA 1966 NYN55- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ XY 2 1 6. 20'36.90
NOT RANKED
APZENH KYPIAKH 1967 T'YN55- NAYTIKOX OMINOZ ©AAAZZION A 2 7 AZYM
F'YNAIKEZ 50-54
1 KAPANAXTAXH EIPHNH 1973 T'YN50- HAYZIAKOX AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 1 2 3. 12'40.78
NOTZIAH MAPIANNA 1975 T'YN50- HAYZIAKOX AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ 1 8 8. 16'21.02
F'YNAIKES 45-49
1 MAYPIAOY ANAZTAZIA 1980 MNYN45- M.A.O.K. 1 7 6. 13'36.50
F'YNAIKES 40-44
1 FEQPIIAAQOY AA®NH 1985 T'YN40- NMANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOI 1 5 1. 11'49.67
2 SKAPAATOY AAE=ANAPA 1982 I'YN40- NAYTIKOZ YAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN 1 3 5. 13'33.90
3 XAYAATOYPH AEZMNOINA 1984 T'YN40- AOAHTIKOZ YAAOIO% BOAOY (YA 1 1 7. 16'02.16
F'YNAIKEZ 30-34
1 KAAANTIAH EYATTEAIA 1994 T'YN30- NMANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOI 1 4 2. 12'14.55
F'YNAIKES 25-29
1 MOTITH XPIZTINA 2000 IN'YN 25 KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN 2 6 1. 11'59.50
ADPENTOYAH AIKATEPINH 1998 T'YN 25 AOAHTIKOX NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX AP 2 2 4. 15'12.84
Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 19:05
BOAOQY, to Aywvioua 209
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

koe V. s0m
KEOAYAMEXmHAOMBZHRAE
AMOTEAEZMATA
K/E ONOMATEMQNYMO Elr KAT  SQMATEIO EMIAOSH PEKOP
Aywviaua 201

23/03/2025 - 9:00
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WN =

NO A WN =

O©CONOGODhWN =

KEDAAEA KYPIAKH
BPANA BAZIAIKH
WYYAAIAOY EAEYOEPIA
KAPANAZIOY MAPIA

ALAUF MIRKOVIC DARJA
AAEZANAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
MILENA NIKOLOVA
TZIPKOY MAPIA

MIMAMMA MAPIA

OIKONOMOY KEPAZQ
OIKONOMOINOYAQY ZO®IA
MNOTXIAH MAPIANNA

NOT RANKED

OQMA ATTEAIKH

MOAYZOY Z0dIA
MAYPOMMATH ®QTEINH
AOYTIOY METAZ=IA

BOAIQTH MEAATIA
MAMAAOMNOYAQY MAIMABAZIAEI
MAAIKENTZOY AHAA MAPIA
MIZYPH IOQANNA

NOT RANKED

ZKIAAA IQANNA

MENNA YBONNH

BOYTZA BAZIAIKH

TYMIA FTPHFOPIAAQY AAIKH
MNAMNAAOMOYAOY ZTAYPOYAA
MNAIAIAAITAKH ZQH
MNAAKOIANNH ®QTIOY EYZTA
XOYPAIA ANNA

TZAXATEA MAPINA BAPBAPA
NAZXAAINOMOYAQY MAPIA EY
NURKA BRIKENA

KOYZIQNH EAENH
AMOZTOAQY ANAZTAZIA
BAKIPTZH XPIZTINA

NOT RANKED

ZIONAIOY XAPIKAEIA

BOAOQY, to

50m EAEYOEPO - N'YNAIKEZ MASTERS

1965
1964
1965
1965

1968
1968
1970
1969
1968

1974
1975
1975

1975

1979
1980
1980
1978
1978
1976
1978

1977

1983
1983
1984
1983
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1981
1982
1985
1982

1982

MYN60-
MYNGO-
MYN60-
MYNGO-

MYN55-
MYN55-
MYN55-
MYN55-
MYN55-

MYN50-
MYN50-
MYN50-

MYN50-

MYN45-
MYN45-
MYN45-
MYN45-
YN45-
MYN45-
MYN45-

MYN45-

MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
YN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-

r'YN40-

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

N'YNAIKEZ 60-64

ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ OKEANOX
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX

ABGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ QOKEANOX
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX

N'YNAIKEZ 55-59

.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

SC DAMINI

AGAHTIKOX XYAAOIOz AXTEPIAY
OO0YKYAIAHX

N'YNAIKEZ 50-54

HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA

N'YNAIKEZ 45-49

NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAHX
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIO%
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
NPOTEAZ NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX KA

NAYTIKOZ LYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN

N'YNAIKEZ 40-44

NMANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY
HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
NAYTIKOX ZYAAOI O MAAAIMON
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ

NYMNAZTIKOZ LYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAHX
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPIZHXZ
NYMNAZTIKOZ LYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAHX
ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ OKEANOX

.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KOPINGOY
OO0YKYAIAHX

OMIAOZ ®INON KOAYMBHZHX

NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN

38.98
49.58
53.40
54.25

34.52
34.53
39.13
57.72
59.62

36.32
39.54
43.54

AZYM

33.65
35.09
36.46
40.88
42.83
56.35
58.63

AZYM

30.43
31.35
33.51
33.75
36.26
37.14
37.23
39.11
41.48
45.52
50.73
53.55
53.80

AZYM

Aywviopa 201
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ONOMATEMNQNYMO

MNAZXAAIAH EAEYOEPIA
AEPMATH XPYZAYTH
OIKONOMAKH ZTYAIANH

ANEONTAPAKH AIKATEPINH
AEONTAPAKH MAPIA
MAMANIKOAAOY EYAOKIA-AHM
MNAMNAIQANNOY MANGA

MACEJ MARIJANA

OP®ANOY KONZTANTINA

NOT RANKED
KOTZQNH AEZMOINA

ANAPEAAH ANAXTAZIA-TTANAT
ADPENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EA
>OYMEAIAH XYABEXTPIA
KQZTAMYPTQ

OIKONOMIAQY KAAYWQ
MNAMAGEOAQPOY ZOdIA
PABANH ZTEAAA

MAXNH EYAITTEAIA PAGAHAIA
ZIOQTANA AGANAZIA

Emonpo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 9:26

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

1989
1986
1987

1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1992

1993

2000
1999
1998
2000
1999
1996
1997
1996
1999

KAT

MYN35-
MYN35-
MYN35-

MYN30-
MYN30-
MYN30-
MYN30-
MYN30-
MYN30-

MYN30-

YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25

ZOMATEIO

F'YNAIKEZ 35-39

HPAKAEIO 91
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.&.1N.
HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ

N'YNAIKEZ 30-34

HPAKAEIO 91

HPAKAEIO 91

OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ QOKEANOX

SA BELGRADE

HPAKAEIO 91

HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ

F'YNAIKEZ 25-29

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KOPINOGOY
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
AT.Z. NMOZEIAQN KAAAMAPIAY OE%/
ABGAHTIKOX LYAAOIOZ KOAAETIOY NT
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

.N.O. NIKAIAY APHX

AAIMOZ NAYTIKOXZ AOGAHTIKOX ZYAAO
AGAHTIKOX XYAAOI Oz AXTEPIAX

EMIAOZH PEKOP

36.57
38.17
42.03

34.00
34.28
35.93
39.47
43.45
43.46

AKYP

30.51
30.67
31.02
31.92
32.28
32.92
34.95
49.73
51.83

Aywviopa 201
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

koe V. som
KEOAYAmsleHAOMBZHRAE
AMOTEAESMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO E.  KAT 2OMATEIO ENIAOSH PEKOP
Aywviaua 203
e 100m EAEYOEPO - 'YNAIKEZ MASTERS
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
I'YNAIKEZ 60-64
1 TZIAOYZH NYM®OAQPA 1965 T[YN60- OMIAOZ ®PINQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'44.92
NOT RANKED
WYAAIAQY EAEYOGEPIA 1965 TYN60O- AOAHTIKOZ OMINOXZ QKEANOZXZ AKYP
'YNAIKEZ 55-59
1 AAE=ANAPIAOY ANAZITAZIA 1968 [YN55- MANAGHNAIKOX A.O. 1'20.87
2 APXENH KYPIAKH 1967 T[YN55- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ OANAZZION AGAHM 1'21.59
3 MILENA NIKOLOVA 1970 T[YN55- SC DAMINI 1'25.97
4 MATZH BAZIAIKH 1970 TYN55- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ 1'35.37
5 MIXOMOYAQY HAIANA 1966 T[YN55- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAO 2'10.03
6 TZIPKOY MAPIA 1969 T[YN55- AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AZTEPIAZ 2'12.48
'YNAIKEZ 50-54
1 STEAIAPQOY AIMIAIA 1972 TYN50- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'12.48
2 MANIDPPENTI AIKATEPINH 1973 TYN50- NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ OANAZZION AGAHM 1'22.05
3 KAMMOYPOIAQY AITEAIKH 1974 TYN50- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'26.90
4 KYPIAKOMOYAQY AHMHTPA 1971 TYN50- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 2'01.45
F'YNAIKEZ 45-49
1 YEPBOY IQANNA 1980 T[YN45- NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN 1'11.06
2 MOAYZOY ZO®PIA 1979 TYN45- TYMNAZTIKOZ YAAOIOZ HAIOYMNOAHZ 1'16.07
3 MAYPOMMATH ®QTEINH 1980 T[YN45- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ 1'23.29
4 NMAPAPA BHOAEEM 1980 T[YN45- EKIMOAIT. AOGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO 1'24.15
5 TTAMOQOY AITEAIKH 1976 TYN45- T.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 1'24.37
6 FANNAKH AZHMINA 1977 TYN45- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOX ZYAAO 1'32.04
7 BOAIQTH MNEAATIA 1978 TYN45- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'32.65
8 KAAOYMENOQY ZOYATANA 1976 TYN45- OMIAOZ ®PINQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'32.72
9 AIAMANTOIMOYAQY AIONYZIA 1978 T[YN45- OMIAOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZIHZ 2'05.29
10 MAAIKENTZOY AHAA MAPIA 1976 TYN45- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 2'09.57
NOT RANKED
YTAIKOY AIMIAIA 1977 TYN45- OMIAOZ ®IAQN AOGAHMATQN MAIMNHZIA AXYM
F'YNAIKEZ 40-44
1 FEQPIIAAQOY AAD®NH 1985 T[YN40- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ 1'11.44
2 MAMNAAOIMOYAQY ZTAYPOYAA 1983 TYN40- NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN 1'16.14
3 TZIOKA MAPIA 1984 T[YN40- AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AZTEPIAZ 1'16.59
4 MNAIAIAAITAKH ZQH 1981 TYN40- AAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ 1'21.28
5 KAPAKQXTA KAEOIMATPA 1985 T[YN40- AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ BOAQY (YAATI 1'46.05
6 NURKA BRIKENA 1981 TYN40- .N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 1'46.70
7 BAKIPTZH XPIZTINA 1982 T[YN40- OMIAOZ ®PINQN KOAYMBHZHZ 2'06.79

BOAOQY, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO

1 OIKONOMAKH >TYAIANH

MAMAHAIA KONZTANTINA
MPAZXA KONZTANTINA
KANANTIAH EYATTEAIA

WN =

ADPENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EA
NAIAKOY XAPIKAEIA
MNAMAGEOAQPOY Z0dIA
PABANH ZTEAAA

BN -

NOT RANKED
KQZITA MYPTQ

MOTITH XPIZTINA
MAXNH EYAITEAIA PAGAHAIA

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 17:09

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

1987

1991
1994
1994

1999
2000
1996
1997

2000

2000
1996

KAT

MYN35-

MYN30-
MYN30-
MYN30-

YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25

YN 25

YN 25
YN 25

ZOMATEIO

F'YNAIKEZ 35-39

HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ

N'YNAIKEZ 30-34

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
NAYTIKOX ZYAAOI O MAAAIMON
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx

N'YNAIKEZ 25-29

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.
.N.O. NIKAIAX APHX

AT.Z. MOZEIAQN KAAAMAPIAY OE%/

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOX ZYAAO

1'34.70

1'04.20
1'11.93
1'17.96

1'07.11
1'10.46
1'13.556
1'17.03

AKYP

AZYM
AZYM

EMIAOZH PEKOP

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
ANOTEAESMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO EIl  KAT ZQOMATEIO 100m EMIAOZH PEKOP
pveoviana 104 200m EAEY@EPO - I'YNAIKEZ MASTERS
TEAIKEE SEIPES
FYNAIKES 65-69
1 FNMAAAMA ZODIA 1958 TYN65- OOYKYAIAHZ 2'30.46 2'47.70 5'18.16
FYNAIKES 60-64
1 AQAONH MAPIA 1964 TYN60- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ 1'31.50 1'37.01 3'08.51
2 BPANA BAZIAIKH 1964 TYN60- OMIAOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'59.81 2'07.79 4'07.60
3 KAPANAZIOY MAPIA 1965 TYN60- AGAHTIKOZ OMINOXZ QKEANOZ 1'59.31 2'09.80 4'09.11
4 WYAAIAQY EAEYOEPIA 1965 TYN60- AGAHTIKOZ OMINOXZ QKEANOZXZ 4'20.81
5 KPATHPA TrEQPTIA 1964 TYN60- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAQY KAI APTON 2'12.90 2'19.04 4'31.94
FYNAIKES 55-59
1 APZENH KYPIAKH 1967 TYN55- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOE ©ANAZEION AGAHM 12449 13167  2'56.16
2 MIXOIMOYAQY HAIANA 1966 TYN55- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ YAAO 2'20.24 2'18.91 4'39.15
3 ZIAHPOIOYAQY XPIZTINA 1970 TYN55- OMIAOZ PIAQN KOAYMBHZHZ 2'15.81 2'32.68 4'48.49
4 MIMAMIMA MAPIA 1968 TYN55- OOYKYAIAHX 2'37.71 2'47.54 5'25.25
FYNAIKES 50-54
1 STEAIAPQY AIMIAIA 1972 TYN50- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'17.88 123.62 2'41.50
2 BAANAMOYTOINOYAQOY NATAAIA 1975 TYN50- OMIAOZ ®INQN AGAHMATQN MAINHZIA 1'24.07 133.44 2'57.51
3 KYPIAKOMNOYAQY AHMHTPA 1971 TYN50- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 2'09.97 2'13.23 4'23.20
FYNAIKES 45-49
1 >EPBOY IQANNA 1980 T[YN45- NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz NAAAIMQON 1'12.51 1'17.40 2'29.91
2 MAOIMMIZIAOY NTANA 1976 T'YN45- OMINOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'14.78 122.34 2'3712
3 MOAYZOY ZOdIA 1979 TYN45- T'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx HAIOYTNOAHZ 2'58.81
4 STAMOY AITEAIKH 1976 TYN45- .N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 1'31.01 1'37.54 3'08.55
5 MAYPOMMATH ®QTEINH 1980 T[YN45- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ 1'27.36 1'46.20 3'13.56
6 FMANNAKH AZHMINA 1977 TYN45- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ XYAAO 1'37.57 1'43.77 3'21.34
7 OOYPAKH AIKATEPINA 1977 TYN45- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN 1'39.35 1'49.51 3'28.86
8 AIAMANTOIOYAOQY AIONYZIA 1978 TYN45- OMIAOZ ®IANQN KOAYMBHZHZ 2'08.03 2'17.52 4'25.55
NOT RANKED
MAYPIAQY ANAXTAZIA 1980 TIYN45- MN.A.O.K. AXYM

BOAOQY, to
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%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO El.  KAT ZOMATEIO EMNIAOZH PEKOP

F'YNAIKEZ 40-44
1 FEQPTIAAQY AA®NH 1985 TYN40- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ 1'18.42 121.66 2'40.08
2 MAIAIAAITAKH ZQH 1981 TYN40- AAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEX 1'31.92 1'33.94 3'05.86
3 XAYAATOYPH AEXTOINA 1984 T'YN40- AGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOx BOAOY (YAATI 1'47.12 152.77 3'39.89
4 BAKIPTZH XPIZTINA 1982 TYN40- OMIAOX ®IAQON KOAYMBHXHY 2'09.28 2'13.96 4'23.24
5 AMOZTOAQY ANAZTAZIA 1985 TYN40- ©OYKYAIAHX 2'11.98 225.45 4'37.43
NOT RANKED
MAMAAOMOYAOQY XTAYPOYAA 1983 TYN40- NAYTIKOZ XYAAOIr Oz MAAAIMON 121.16 1'34.01 AKYP
F'YNAIKEZ 35-39
1 APIYPOIMOYAOY KONZTANTINA 1987 TYN35- A.Z APHE OESZ/NIKHE 1'15.98 127.45 2'43.43
2 AEPMATH XPYZAYTH 1986 [YN35- OAYMMIAKOZ Z.9.M. 1'24.47 1'37.55 3'02.02
3 OIKONOMAKH >TYAIANH 1987 TYN35- HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX 1'40.24 1'44.55 3'24.79
N'YNAIKEZ 30-34
1 MNAPENH A®POAITH 1993 TYN30- NAYTIKOZ XYAAOIrOx MAAAIMON 2'10.56 2'10.56
2 MPAZXA KONZTANTINA 1994 TYN30- NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIrOx MAAAIMQON 1'17.82 123.87 2'41.69
3 MNAMNAIQANNOY MANGA 1994 TYN30- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOXZ 1'33.53 1'40.77 3'14.30
N'YNAIKEZ 25-29
1 KQXTA MYPTQ 2000 TYN25 AT.Z MOXEIAQN KAANAMAPIAY OE%/ 1'14.66 126.72 2'41.38
2 MAIAKOY XAPIKAEIA 2000 YN 25 KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOX MOZEIAQN IA 1'14.69 128.70 2'43.39
3 MNAMAGEOAQPOY ZO0dIA 1996 YN 25 MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'16.62 1'33.38 2'50.00
4 PABANH ZTEANA 1997 TYN 25 .N.O. NIKAIAX APHX 1'19.68 1'34.36 2'54.04
5 ADPENTOYAH AIKATEPINH 1998 TIYN 25 AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APIYP 1'36.61 1'43.44 3'20.05
6 MNAXNH EYATTEAIA PAOAHAIA 1996 YN 25 AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAO 1'569.88 2'10.48 4'10.36

Emonuo: 22/03/2025 wpeg 17:35
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025 '

(—
V. 50m v
(e
KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNONAIA \ ) KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNONAIA
EAANAAAL \ o EAANAAAAL
AMOTEAESMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO E.  KAT 100m 200m 300m EMNIAOZH PEKOP
SOMATEIO
Aywviaua 207
el 400m EAEYOEPO - N'YNAIKEZ MASTERS
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
I'YNAIKEZ 60-64
1 AQAONH MAPIA 1964 [YN6O- 1'31.50 3'10.98 4'49.54 6'25.40
MANIQONIOS I'YMNASTIKOE SYAAOTOS 1'39.48  1'38.56 1'35.86
2 KPATHPA F'EQPTIA 1964 T[YN6O- 2'13.23 4'34.44 6'56.99 9'17.04
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY KAI APITON 2'21.21 2'22.55 2'20.05
3 BPANA BAZIAIKH 1964 [YN60- 2'17.59 44484 7'11.58 9'30.69
OMIAOZ ®INON KOAYMBHZHZ 2'27.25 2'26.74 2'19.11
'YNAIKEZ 55-59
1 APZENH KYPIAKH 1967 T[YN55- 1'27.29 2'59.75 4'32.21 6'02.08
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ OANAZZION AGAHM 1'32.46 1'32.46 1'29.87
2 MATZH BAZIAIKH 1970 T[YN55- 1'35.25 3'19.41 5'02.34 6'42.51
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ YAAOIOZ 144.16 1'42.93 1'40.17
3 MAMNAFEQPIIOY AYAIA 1967 [YN55- 1'43.36 3'33.23 5'23.83 711.75
M.A.O.K. 1'49.87 1'50.60 1'47.92
4 MIXOMOYAQY HAIANA 1966 T[YN55- 2'22.80 4'51.17 7'19.75 9'40.63
AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ YAAO 2'28.37 2'28.58 2'20.88
I'YNAIKEZ 50-54
1 ZTEAIAPQY AIMIAIA 1972 TYN50- 1'20.42 2'48.76 4'18.90 5'47.21
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'28.34 1'30.14 1'28.31
F'YNAIKEZ 45-49
1 YEPBOY IQANNA 1980 [YN45- 1'16.51 2'37.71 5'18.02
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NMAANAIMQN 1'21.20
2 MAYPIAOY ANAZTAZIA 1980 [YN45- 1'33.32 3'12.28 6'28.18
M.A.O.K. 1'38.96
3 >TAMOY AITEAIKH 1976 T[YN45- 1'32.58 3'15.50 4'58.16 6'37.15
[".N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 1'42.92 1'42.66 1'38.99
4 KAAOYMENOQY ZOYATANA 1976 [YN45- 1'41.21 3'33.36 5'25.87 7'10.62
OMIAOZ ®INON KOAYMBHZHZ 1'52.15 1'52.51 1'44.75
5 OOYPAKH AIKATEPINA 1977 T[YN45- 1'41.79 3'34.88 5'30.04 7'20.76
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN 1'53.09 1'55.16 1'50.72
6 AIAMANTOIMOYAQY AIONYZIA 1978 T[YN45- 2'11.564 4'31.98 6'54.31 9'15.08
OMIAOZ ®INON KOAYMBHZHZ 2'20.44 2'22.33 2'20.77
F'YNAIKEZ 40-44
1 FEQPTIAAOY AAONH 1985 [YN40- 1'20.68 2'44.67 4'12.42 5'38.75
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ YAAOIOZ 1'23.99 127.75 1'26.33
2 AEKAPIZTOY EIPHNH 1984 T[YN40- 1'23.90 2'52.68 5'57.04
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 1'28.78
3 AHMA AZHMINA 1981 [YN40- 1'45.03 3'33.86 7'02.26
OO0YKYAIAHZ 1'48.83 7'02.26
4 TZITZIOA PAQPA 1983 T[YN40- 1'38.05 3'30.70 5'24.12 7'12.51
ABGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKIMNMOZ =NO© 1'52.65 1'563.42 1'48.39
5 KA®AIH ©QMAH 1981 [YN40- 14173 3'35.14 5'29.99 7'20.55
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'53.41 1'564.85 1'50.56
6 XAYAATOYPH AEZMNOINA 1984 T[YN40- 1'49.94 3'49.13 5'49.71 7'42.65
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ BOAQY (YAATI 1'59.19 2'00.58 1'562.94
7 AHMOMOYAQOY AHMHTPA 1982 T[YN40- 1'44.74 3'48.47 5'53.36 7'56.56
OMIAOZ PINQON AOGAHMATQN MAINHZIA 2'03.73 2'04.89 2'03.20
8 AMOITOAOY ANAZTAZIA 1985 [YN40- 2'27.37 5'18.28 8'10.41 10'38.01
OO0YKYAIAHZ 2'50.91 2'52.13 2'27.60
I'YNAIKEZ 35-39
1 AEPMATH XPYZAYTH 1986 T[YN35- 1'29.48 3'10.42 4'53.56 6'32.86
OAYMMNIAKOZ Z.®.MM. 1'40.94 1'43.14 1'39.30
2 OIKONOMAKH ZTYAIANH 1987 [YN35- 1'44.74 34160 5'39.21 7'23.95
HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 1'56.86 1'57.61 1'44.74

BOAOQY, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ Page 1



K%

a W DN

ONOMATETQNYMO E.T.
ZOMATEIO

MPAZZA KONZTANTINA 1994
NAYTIKOZ YAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN

KAAANTIAH EYATTEAIA 1994

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX YAAOIOz

KAAHMEPH APTYPQ 1999
M.I".Z. MANZEPPAIKOZ

MOTITH XPIZTINA 2000
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MOZEIAQN IA

POMANA AZMAZIA 1996
NAYTIKOZ YAAOIOZ MAAAIMON

NMAMNAGEOAQPOY ZOdIA 1996
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

ADPENTOYAH AIKATEPINH 1998

AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOX OMINOZ APTYP

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 11:13

BOAOQY, to

KAT

N'YNAIKEZ 30-34

MYN30-

MYN30-

F'YNAIKEZ 25-29

YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25

YN 25

1'20.06
1'21.35

1'17.42
1'18.46
121.12
1'20.84

1'43.27

2'48.27
128.21
2'49.96
128.61

2'43.73
126.31
2'47.76
129.30
2'563.08
131.96
2'565.63
134.79
3'34.87
1'51.60

4'17.95
129.68
4'20.28
1'30.32

4'14.13
1'30.40
4'17.33
129.57
4'27.59
1'34.51

5'27.52
1'52.65

EMNIAOZH PEKOP

5'44.89
126.94
5'44.90
124.62

5'44.21
1'30.08
5'45.00
127.67
5'65.84
1'28.25
6'09.94
6'09.94
7'14.09
1'46.57

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
ANOTEAEZMATA
K/n ONOMATEMNQNYMO E.l" 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m EMIAOZH
ZQOMATEIO KAT 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m  FINISH
Aywviaua 120
aa0n 1500m EAEYOEPO - 'YNAIKEZ MASTERS
TEAIKES SEIPES
F'YNAIKEZ 55-59
1 MATZH BAZIAIKH 1970 1'34.57 31421 45418 6'35.21 817.44 10'00.04 11'43.92 13'26.69
MANIONIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ 'YN55- 1'39.64 1'39.97 1'41.03 1'42.23 1'42.60 1'43.88 142.77
15'08.26 16'51.22 18'34.92 20'19.73 22'01.26 23'43.20 25'25.32
1'41.57 1'42.96 1'43.70 1'44.81 1'41.53 1'41.94 1'42.12
2 XOAEBA EAENH 1966 2'13.01 42950 6'47.28 9'03.72 1121.19 13'41.65 16'02.89 1825.17
AAIMOZ NAYTIKOX AOAHTIKOX ZYAA T'YN55- 2'16.49 2'17.78 2'16.44 2'17.47 2'20.46 221.24 2'22.28
20'45.67 23'08.62 25'31.67 27'54.11 30'21.53 35'14.90
220.50 2'22.95 2'23.05 2'22.44 4'563.37
F'YNAIKEZ 50-54
1 STEAIAPQY AIMIAIA 1972 12110 2'50.93 42229 55577 7'30.23 9'05.25 1041.37 12'17.31
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYT 'YN50- 129.83 1'31.36 1'33.48 1'34.46 1'35.02 1'36.12 1'35.94
13'63.55 15'30.40 17'06.51 18'43.53 20'19.62 21'55.30 23'29.18
1'36.24 1'36.85 1'36.11 1'37.02 1'36.09 1'35.68 1'33.88
F'YNAIKEZ 45-49
1 MAYPIAQY ANAXTAZIA 1980 1'34.22 3'15.07 4'57.85 6'41.71 824.60 10'08.25 11'51.88 13'35.09
N.A.O.K. MYN45- 1'40.85 1'42.78 1'43.86 1'42.89 1'43.65 1'43.63 1'43.21
15'19.29 17'02.99 18'46.85 20'31.20 22'14.19 23'57.52 25'36.61
1'44.20 1'43.70 1'43.86 1'44.35 1'42.99 1'43.33 1'39.09
2 KAANOYMENOY ZOYATANA 1976
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHXZ MYN45-
28'51.94
F'YNAIKEZ 40-44
1 SKAPAATOY AAE=ANAPA 1982
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz NMAAAIMQON MYN40-
25'45.00
2 AHMA AZHMINA 1981 6'568.93 8'47.86 12'29.17 14'20.24 18'02.14
O©0YKYAIAHX MYN40- 1'48.93 3'41.31 1'51.07 3'41.90
27'20.16
NOT RANKED
AEKAPIZTOY EIPHNH 1984
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ YN40-
AKYP
F'YNAIKEZ 30-34
1 KAANANTIAH EYATTEAIA 1994 1'23.47 2'561.97 42190 551.69 72121 851.51 1021.88 11'52.17
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ 'YN30- 128.50 129.93 129.79 129.52 1'30.30 1'30.37 1'30.29
13'22.73 14'53.28 16'25.54 17'56.11 19'26.63 20'58.07 22'24.47
1'30.56 1'30.55 1'32.26 1'30.57 1'30.52 1'31.44 1'26.40

Emonuo: 22/03/2025 wpeg 21:39
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

koe V. 50m
KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNONAIA
EAANAAAZ
AMOTEAEZMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO EIl  KAT ZQOMATEIO EMIAOZH PEKOP

Aywviaua 201
23/03/2025 - 16:00

1 NEVENA GEORGIEVA

KEDAAEA KYPIAKH
OEOXAPH EAENH
KAPANAZIOY MAPIA

WN =

ALAUF MIRKOVIC DARJA
MILENA NIKOLOVA
XATZHIIANNH AIKATEPINH
TZIPKOY MAPIA

MYPKOY AIKATEPINH

ABhON-

NOT RANKED
FKOZIOY AIKATEPINH

AHMHTPIAAQY MYPZINH-EYTE
BAANAMOYTOIOYAQY NATAAIA
TZOMIMANIAOY ANAZTAZIA

WN =

NOT RANKED

KAMMOYPOTAQY AITEAIKH
OIKONOMOINOYAQY ZO®IA
OlMNPEA ZIMONA

AOYTIOY METAZ=IA
ZIAEPOYAH OEOXAPIA

TIFKA I®IFENEIA
MAAIKENTZOY AHAA MAPIA
AIAMANTOIOYAQY AIONYZIA

AN =

NOT RANKED

ZTAIKOY AIMIAIA
TZIOAIAPIAOY EAENH

MENNA YBONNH

BOYTZA BAZIAIKH

TZIOKA MAPIA

ZQOTZIKOY AIKATEPINH
AENATIOPTA EYTENIA
TZAXATEA MAPINA BAPBAPA
NURKA BRIKENA

NAXMIA AOGHNA

ONOOOADWN-=

BOAOQY, to

50m YMTIO - F'YNAIKEZ MASTERS

1943

1965
1965
1965

1968
1970
1969
1969
1966

1970

1975
1975
1973

1974
1975
1974

1980
1978
1980
1976
1978

1977
1977

1983
1983
1984
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982

MYN80-

MYN60-
MYNGO-
MYN60-

MYN55-
MYN55-
MYN55-
MYN55-
MYN55-

MYN55-

MYN50-
MYN50-
MYN50-

MYN50-
MYN50-
MYN50-

MYN45-
MYN45-
YN45-
MYN45-
MYN45-

MYN45-
MYN45-

MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

N'YNAIKEZ 80-84

SC DAMINI

N'YNAIKEZ 60-64

ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ OKEANOX
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX
ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ OKEANOX

N'YNAIKEZ 55-59

.N.O. NIKAIAX APHX

SC DAMINI

EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
AOAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAZ
EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO

OMIAOZ ®INQON AOGAHMATQN MAINHZIA

N'YNAIKEZ 50-54

.N.O. NIKAIAX APHX
OMIAOZ ®INQON AOGAHMATQN MAINHZIA
OMIAOZ ®INON KOAYMBHZHX

OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.
EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO

N'YNAIKEZ 45-49

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
NAYTAOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY
OMIAOZ ®INQON AOGAHMATQN MAINHZIA
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX

OMIAOZ ®INON AGAHMATQON MAINHZIA
NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ ©AAAZZION AGAHM

F'YNAIKEZ 40-44

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX AAEZANAPOY
AOAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ AXTEPIAZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
NAYTIKOZ LYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN
NYMNAZTIKOZ YAAOIOZ HAIOYTIOAHX
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

OMIAOZ DINON AGAHMATQON MATNHZIA

1'24.95

45.48
1'00.04
1'03.44

39.95
43.83
51.12
1'04.35
1'17.34

AZYM

43.16
43.90
44.63

AZYM
AZYM
AZYM

44.57
47.64
57.63
1'10.32
1'16.69

AZYM
AZYM

34.59
35.85
38.64
41.74
47.79
51.94
58.52
1'07.95

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ

Page 1



%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO

NOT RANKED
KOYZIQNH EAENH

MAMANIKOAAOY EYAOKIA-AHM
NATZH XPIZTINA
KOTZQNH AEZMNOINA

WN =

2OYMEAIAH ZYABEZTPIA
OIKONOMIAQY KAAYWQ
ANAPEAAH ANAXTAZIA-TTANAT
PABANH ZTEAAA
KAZANTZIAQY ZO®IA
KPOMMYAA MAPINA
TAKTIKOY KQONZTANTINA

NO OB WN =

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 16:41

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

1982

1995
1993
1993

1998
1999
2000
1997
1997
1998
1996

KAT

MYN40-

MYN30-
MYN30-
MYN30-

YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25

ZOMATEIO

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KOPINGOY

N'YNAIKEZ 30-34

OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
OMIAOZ ®INON AGAHMATQON MATNHZIA
HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ

N'YNAIKEZ 25-29

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
ABGAHTIKOX LYAAOIOZ KOAAETIOY NT
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOY

.N.O. NIKAIAY APHX

ABGAHTIKOX OMINOZ OKEANOX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MNMOZEIAQN IA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA

EMIAOZH PEKOP

AZYM

42.80
53.08
54.93

36.32
37.92
39.15
41.87

44.30
44.84

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

koe V. 50m
KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNONAIA
EAANAAAZ
AMOTEAEZMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO EIl  KAT ZQOMATEIO EMIAOZH PEKOP

Aywviapa 217
23/03/2025

1 KAPANAZIOY MAPIA
2 YYAAIAOY EAEYOEPIA

NAZKAPIAQY AIKATEPINH
XATZHIIANNH AIKATEPINH
MYPKOY AIKATEPINH
MMNAMNA MAPIA

BN -

MANI®PENTI AIKATEPINH
OIKONOMOINOYAQY ZODIA
KAMMOYPOI'AQY AITEAIKH

WN =

1 MOAYZOY ZO®IA

NOT RANKED
TZIOAIAPIAOY EAENH

MENNA YBONNH
BOYTZA BAZIAIKH
ZOYTIANNH KAAAIOMH
AENATIOPTA EYTENIA
AHMA AZHMINA
NAXMIA AOHNA

OO bhON-

MNAMNANIKOAAQY EYAOKIA-AHM
NATZH XPIZTINA
KOTZQNH AEZMOINA

WN =

ZAPKAAOYAA APTEMIZ
ADPENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EA
OIKONOMIAQY KAAYWQ
KAZANTZIAOY ZO®IA

HBON-

NOT RANKED
KPOMMYAA MAPINA

Emionuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 12:34

BOAOQY, to

100m YMNTIO - 'YNAIKEZ MASTERS

1965
1965

1967
1969
1966
1968

1973
1975
1974

1979

1977

1983
1983
1982
1981
1981
1982

1995
1993
1993

2000
1999
1999
1997

1998

MYN60-
MYNGO-

MYN55-
MYN55-
MYN55-
MYN55-

MYN50-
MYN50-
MYN50-

MYN45-

MYN45-

MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-

MYN30-
MYN30-
MYN30-

YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25

YN 25

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

N'YNAIKEZ 60-64

ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ OKEANOX
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX

N'YNAIKEZ 55-59

OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX
EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO
OO0YKYAIAHX

N'YNAIKEZ 50-54

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ ©AAAZZION AGAHM
NMANAOHNAIKOX A.O.
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI

N'YNAIKEZ 45-49

NYMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAH

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ ©AAAZZION AGAHM

F'YNAIKEZ 40-44

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY
.N.O. NIKAIAX APHX

NAYTIKOZ LYAAOIOZ MAAAIMQN
OO0YKYAIAHX

OMIAOZ ®INQON AOGAHMATQN MAINHZIA

N'YNAIKEZ 30-34

OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
OMIAOZ ®INQON AOGAHMATQN MAINHZIA
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ

F'YNAIKEZ 25-29

NMANAGHNAIKOX A.O.

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
ABGAHTIKOX LYAAOIOZ KOAAETIOY NT
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QOKEANOX

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA

2'15.39
2'19.76

2'02.14

1'40.34
1'44.13
1'46.82

1'30.96

AZYM

1'13.556
1'20.53
1'26.84
1'47.44
1'62.71
2'30.58

1'36.14
1'568.14
2'10.62

1'13.68
1'19.18
1'23.98
1'33.24

AKYP

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
ANOTEAEZMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO EIl  KAT ZQOMATEIO 100m EMIAOZH PEKOP
Aywviapa 116
el 200m YMTIO - F'YNAIKEZ MASTERS
TEAIKES SEIPES
F'YNAIKEZ 60-64
1 TZIAOYZH NYM®OAQPA 1965 T[YN60- OMIAOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZHZ 2'10.04 2'11.03 4'21.07
2 OEOXAPH EAENH 1965 T[YN60- OMIAOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZHZ 2'21.13 2'26.11 4'47.24
F'YNAIKEZ 55-59
1 XATZHIANNH AIKATEPINH 1969 TYN55- EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAE=ANAPO 2'02.32 2'09.79 41211
NOT RANKED
KOZIOY AIKATEPINH 1970 TYN55- OMIAOZ ®IAQN AOAHMATQON MATNHZIA AXYM
F'YNAIKEZ 50-54
1 TZOMMANIAOY ANAZTAZIA 1973 TYN50- OMIAOZ ®IAQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'44.23 1'51.29 3'35.52
2 OIKONOMOIMNOYAQY ZOdIA 1975 TYN50- NMANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'54.78 1'53.94 3'48.72
3 KAMMNOYPOTAQY AITEAIKH 1974 TYN50- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'51.91 1'569.64 3'61.55
F'YNAIKEZ 45-49
1 MMOIMMIZIAOY NTANA 1976 TYN45- OMIAOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'27.11 1'30.70 2'57.81
2 AOYTIOY META=IA 1980 TYN45- MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOX 1'47.49 1'63.27 3'40.76
3 TIFKA I®IFENEIA 1980 TYN45- OMIAOZ ®IAQON AOAHMATQON MAINHZIA 2'02.66 2'16.37 4'19.03
NOT RANKED
ZIAEPOYAH ©OEOXAPIA 1978 TYN45- NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY 1'49.05 1'57.43 AKYP
F'YNAIKEZ 40-44
1 MENNA YBONNH 1983 TYN40- NMANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'02.20 1'36.93 2'39.13
2 BOYTZXA BAZIAIKH 1983 TYN40- NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY 1'27.24 1'30.89 2'58.13
3 >OYTIANNH KAAAIOIMH 1982 TYN40- I.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 1'34.94 1'38.30 313.24
F'YNAIKEZ 30-34
1 FNAPENH A®POAITH 1993 TYN30- NAYTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ NMAAAIMQON 1'09.40 1'15.48 2'24.88
2 NATZH XPIZTINA 1993 TYN30- OMIAOZ ®IAQON AOAHMATQON MAINHZIA 2'00.27 2'07.82 4'08.09
F'YNAIKEZ 25-29
1 ZAPKAAOYAA APTEMIX 2000 TYN 25 MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'20.54 1'24.39 2'44.93
2 APENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EA 1999 TYN 25 KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MOZEIAQN IA 1'20.11 132.42 2'52.53
3 KAAHMEPH APTYPQ 1999 TYN25 M.IZ. MANZEPPAIKOX 1'22.29 1'32.33 2'54.62
4 KAZANTZIAQOY ZO®IA 1997 TYN 25 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX 1'36.70 1'43.24 3'19.94

Emonuo: 22/03/2025 wpeg 19:14

BOAOQY, to
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
AMNOTEAEZMATA
%3 ONOMATENQNYMO El.  KAT SQMATEIO EMNIAOZH PEKOP
Aywviapa 203
ooms 50m MPOZOIO - 'YNAIKEZ MASTERS
TEAIKEZ ZEIPES
F'YNAIKES 80-84
1 NEVENA GEORGIEVA 1943 TYN80- SC DAMINI 1'34.59
F'YNAIKES 60-64
1 MEPTZANIAOY IQANNA 1965 T[YN60- OMIAOZ ®IAQON KOAYMBHZHZ 47.97
2 OEOXAPH EAENH 1965 T[YN60- OMIAOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'06.34
F'YNAIKEZ 55-59
1 AAE=ANAPIAQY ANAZTAZIA 1968 TYN55- MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 48.09
2 ELENA PEEVA 1970 TYN55- SC DAMINI 50.02
3 XATZHIANNH AIKATEPINH 1969 T[YN55- EKMOAIT. AOAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO 56.68
4 NAZKAPIAQY AIKATEPINH 1967 TYN55- OMIAOZ ®IAQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'01.15
5 TZIPKOY MAPIA 1969 T[YN55- AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOxz AXTEPIAZ 1'15.74
NOT RANKED
MILENA NIKOLOVA 1970 TYN55- SC DAMINI AZYM
F'YNAIKEZ 50-54
1 AHMHTPIAAOY MYPZINH-EYTE 1975 TYN50- T.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 45.71
2 >APANTH AEXMOINA 1973 TYN50- IN'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx HAIOYTOAHZ 50.29
NOT RANKED
KYPIAKOMNOYAQY AHMHTPA 1971 TYN50- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AXYM
F'YNAIKES 45-49
1 TZITZE EYPIAIKH 1978 TYN45- M.A.OK. 43.81
2 MAPAPA BHOAEEM 1980 T[YN45- EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO 46.55
3 BOAIQTH MEAATIA 1978 TYN45- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 51.35
4 FNMANNAKH AXHMINA 1977 TYN45- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOX AOAHTIKOX LYAAO 52.45
5 MAMAAOMNOYAOQOY MAMABAZIAEI 1978 TYN45- AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOZ 54.02
6 TZIOAIAPIAOY EAENH 1977 TYN45- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©ANAZZION AGAHM 1'05.63
NOT RANKED
ZTAIKOY AIMIAIA 1977 TYN45- OMINOZ ®INQON AGAHMATQN MAINHZIA AKYP
F'YNAIKEZ 40-44
1 TYMMNA TPHIOPIAAOY AAIKH 1984 TYN40- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 45.07
2 XOYPAIA ANNA 1981 TYN40- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX AAPIZHZ 46.71
3 MNAXXAAINOMNOYAOY MAPIA EY 1982 TYN40- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ 48.56
4 TZITZI®A PAQPA 1983 TYN40- AOAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ AEYKIMMOX =N© 52.40
5 KAPAKQZXZTA KAEOIMNATPA 1985 T[YN40- AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ BOAQOY (YAATI 59.22
6 KOYZIQNH EAENH 1982 TYN40- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINGOY 59.64
NOT RANKED
2IPNAIOY XAPIKAEIA 1982 TYN40- NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MNAAAIMQN AXYM

BOAOQY, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ

Page 1



%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO

1 NIKOAH BAZIAIKH-NAY
2 MAZXAAIAH EAEYOEPIA

NANAHAIA KONZTANTINA
MAMANIKOAAOY EYAOKIA-AHM
MQPAKEA AAZKANAKH MYPZIN
MACEJ MARIJANA
MNAMNAIQANNOY MANGA

ABhON-

NOT RANKED
OP®ANOY KONZTANTINA

OANAZZINOY EYZEBEIA
2OYMEAIAH ZYABEZTPIA
KQZTA MYPTQ
TAKTIKOY KONZTANTINA
ZIOQTANA AGANAZIA

ABhON-

Emonpo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 9:57

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

1986
1989

1991
1995
1994
1994
1994

1992

2000
1998
2000
1996
1999

KAT

MYN35-
MYN35-

MYN30-
MYN30-
MYN30-
MYN30-
MYN30-

MYN30-

YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25

ZOMATEIO

F'YNAIKEZ 35-39

NMANAGHNAIKOZX A.O.
HPAKAEIO 91

N'YNAIKEZ 30-34

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI
ABGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ QOKEANOX

SA BELGRADE

ABGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ QOKEANOX

HPAKAEIO 91

F'YNAIKEZ 25-29

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MOZEIAQN IA
Al.%Z. MOZEIAQN KAAAMAPIAY OE%/
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
AGAHTIKOX XYAAOI Oz AXTEPIAX

EMIAOZH PEKOP

39.79
44.01

35.01
48.95
50.67
51.04
52.89

AZYM

39.21
40.32
41.58
4714
55.35

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

koe V. som
KEOAYAmsleHAOMBZHRAE
ANOTEAEZMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO EIl  KAT ZQOMATEIO EMIAOZH PEKOP
Aywviapa 118
el 100m MPOZOIO - 'YNAIKEZ MASTERS
TEAIKES SEIPES
F'YNAIKEZ 60-64
1 KPATHPA TEQPTIA 1964 TYN60- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX BOAOY KAI APIT'ON 2'35.01
NOT RANKED
MEPTZANIAQY IQANNA 1965 TYN60- OMIAOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHZHZ AKYP
F'YNAIKEZ 55-59
1 AAE=ANAPIAOY ANAXTAZIA 1968 TYN55- MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'48.12
2 ELENA PEEVA 1970 TYN55- SC DAMINI 1'563.92
3 XOAEBA EAENH 1966 TYN55- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ XYAAO 2'29.56
4 ZIAHPOIOYAQY XPIZTINA 1970 TYN55- OMIAOZ ®INQN KOAYMBHEHZ 2'40.91
F'YNAIKEZ 50-54
1 AHMHTPIAAQY MYPZINH-EYTE 1975 TYN50- T.N.O. NIKAIATZ APHZ 1'37.37
2 BANAMOYTOINOYAQY NATAAIA 1975 TYN50- OMIAOZ ®INON AOGAHMATQN MATNHZIA 1'37.96
3 ANAPEAAQY MEAINA 1972 TYN50- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©ANAZZION AGAHM 1'44.39
4 >APANTH AEXMOINA 1973 TYN50- F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO% HAIOYTMOAHZ 1'49.54
F'YNAIKEZ 45-49
1 TZITZE EYPIAIKH 1978 TYN45- M.A.OK. 1'36.74
2 MANAAOMOYAOQY MAMABAZIAEI 1978 TYN45- AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ QKEANOZ 1'54.53
3 FTANNAKH AZHMINA 1977 TYN45- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOXZ AGAHTIKOZ XYAAO 1'55.19
4 TZIOAIAPIAQOY EAENH 1977 TYN45- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©ANAZZION AGAHM 2'17.17
F'YNAIKEZ 40-44
1 MAZXAAINOIMOYAQOY MAPIA EY 1982 TYN40- AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ QKEANOZ 1'46.41
2 XAYAATOYPH AEZMNOINA 1984 TYN40- AOAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOXZ BOAOY (YAATI 1'56.17
3 KA®AZH ©QMAH 1981 TYN40- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'56.19
4 TZITZIGA DAQPA 1983 TYN40- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKIMMOZ =N© 1'57.38
5 KOYZIQNH EAENH 1982 TYN40- NAYTIKOZ OMINOX KOPINGOY 2'12.15
6 NAXMIA AGHNA 1982 TYN40- OMIAOZ ®INQON AOAHMATQN MATNHZIA 2'40.63
NOT RANKED
AHMOMNOYAQOY AHMHTPA 1982 TYN40- OMIAOZ ®IANON AOGAHMATQN MATNHZIA AZYM
TYMMA FPHFOPIAAQY AAIKH 1984 TYN40- HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMINOZ AZYM
F'YNAIKEZ 35-39
1 NIKOAH BAZIAIKH-NAY 1986 TYN35- MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. 1'27.41
F'YNAIKEZ 30-34
1 MAMAHAIA KONZTANTINA 1991 TYN30- KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA 1'21.02
2 MQPAKEA AAXKANAKH MYPZIN 1994 TYN30- AGAHTIKOXZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ 1'52.14
3 MACEJ MARIJANA 1994 TYN30- SA BELGRADE 1'52.66
4 MAMAIQANNOY MANGA 1994 TYN30- AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOX 1'57.47

BOAOQY, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ

Page 1



%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO El.  KAT ZOMATEIO EMIAOZH PEKOP

F'YNAIKEZ 25-29
1 OAMAIIINOY EYZEBEIA 2000 TYN25 MANIQNIOE I'YMNAZTIKOZ YAAOTOZ 1'29.31
2 PQMANA ASMAZIA 1996 TYN25 NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOTOE MAAAIMON 1'39.23
3 TAKTIKOY KONZTANTINA 1996 TYN25 KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOS MOZEIAQN IA 1'40.30
4 KPOMMYAA MAPINA 1998 YN 25 KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOE MOZEIAQN IA 1'48.03

Emonuo: 22/03/2025 wpeg 19:48

BOAOQY, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ Page 2



EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m
AMNOTEAEZMATA
%3 ONOMATENQNYMO El.  KAT SQMATEIO 100m EMNIAOZH PEKOP
Aywviapa 205
ooms 200m MPOZzOIO - F'YNAIKEZ MASTERS
TEAIKEZ ZEIPES
F'YNAIKES 60-64
1 OEOXAPH EAENH 1965 T[YN60- OMINOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX 2'30.17 2'36.42 5'06.59
2 KPATHPA TEQPTIA 1964 TYN60- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX BOAQY KAI APITON 5'32.36
F'YNAIKEZ 55-59
1 ELENA PEEVA 1970 TYN55- SC DAMINI 1'58.18 2'08.95 4'07.13
2 XOAEBA EAENH 1966 [YN55- AAIMOZ NAYTIKOXZ AOAHTIKOZ XYAAO 2'34.67 2'37.91 5'12.58
NOT RANKED
KOZIOY AIKATEPINH 1970 TYN55- OMIAOZ ®INQN AGAHMATQON MAFNHZIA AXYM
F'YNAIKES 50-54
1 BANAMOYTOINOYAQY NATAAIA 1975 TYN50- OMINOZ ®INQON AGAHMATQON MAINHZIA 1'43.18 1'49.09 3'32.27
2 KAPANAXTAZH EIPHNH 1973 TYN50- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX 1'47.03 1'50.47 3'37.50
3 AHMHTPIAAQY MYPZINH-EYTE 1975 TYN50- I.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 3'41.60
NOT RANKED
ANAPEAAOY MEAINA 1972 TYN50- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ OANAZZION AGAHM AZYM
>APANTH AEZMOINA 1973 TYN50- N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOXZ HAIOYTOAHZ AXYM
F'YNAIKEZ 45-49
1 TZITZE EYPIAIKH 1978 TYN45- N.AOK. 1'41.55 1'47.83 3'29.38
2 MAMAAOMNOYAQY MAIMABAZIAEI 1978 TYN45- AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOX 1'59.84 2'13.48 4'13.32
F'YNAIKES 40-44
1 AEKAPIZTOY EIPHNH 1984 TYN40- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX 1'46.63 1'48.46 3'35.09
2 TYMMNA FPHFOPIAAQY AAIKH 1984 TYN40- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX 1'45.98 1'563.56 3'39.54
3 KA®AZH ©QMAH 1981 TYN40- OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTI 1'55.95 2'08.10 4'04.05
4 KAPAKQZXZTA KAEOMNATPA 1985 T[YN40- AGAHTIKOZ YAAOIOZ BOAOY (YAATI 4'34.57
NOT RANKED
TZITZIGA PAQPA 1983 TYN40- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKIMMOX =N© 1'65.21 2'09.94 AKYP
AHMOINOYAQY AHMHTPA 1982 TYN40- OMINOZ ®INQON AGAHMATQON MAFNHZIA AXYM

BOAOQY, to

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ

Page 1



%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO

1 MQPAKEA AATKANAKH MYPZIN

2 KOYPATZOIAOY EYOYMIA ANA

1 OANAZZINOY EYZEBEIA

NOT RANKED
PQOMANA AZMAZIA

Emionuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 17:52

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

1994

1992

2000

1996

KAT ZOMATEIO

N'YNAIKEZ 30-34

NYN30- AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ QOKEANOX

MYN30- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX AAPIZHZ

F'YNAIKEZ 25-29

YN 25 MANIQNIOX N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOI Oz

YN 25 NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz NAAAIMQON

1'562.34

2'03.51

EMNIAOZH PEKOP

3'55.85

4'35.41

3'15.21

AKYP

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ

Page 2



EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

koe V. 50m
KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNONAIA
EAANAAAZ
AMOTEAEZMATA
K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO EIl  KAT ZQOMATEIO EMIAOZH PEKOP

Aywviapa 102
22/03/2025

1 TZIAOYZH NYM®OAQPA

1 NAZKAPIAOY AIKATEPINH
NOT RANKED
FKOZIOY AIKATEPINH

OIKONOMOY KEPAZQ
MANI®PENTI AIKATEPINH
MNOTXIAH MAPIANNA

WN =

NOT RANKED
OlMNPEA ZIMONA

2IAEPOYAH ©OEOXAPIA
TIFKA IPIFENEIA

N =

TZIOKA MAPIA

2OYTIANNH KAAAIOMNH
TZAXATEA MAPINA BAPBAPA
MNAAKOTIANNH ®QTIOY EYZTA
AHMOIOYAQOY AHMHTPA
AMNOXTOAQY ANAZTAZIA

DA WN -

NOT RANKED
NAXMIA AOHNA

1 MAMAHAIA KONZTANTINA
2 NATZH XPIZTINA

>OYMEAIAH ZYABEZTPIA
KAAHMEPH APTYPQ
ZAPKAAOYAA APTEMIZ
MOTITH XPIZTINA
BYPAA MAPIA

AN =

Emonuo: 22/03/2025 wpes 16:38

BOAOQY, to

50m NMETAAOYAA - 'YNAIKEZ MASTERS

1965

1967

1970

1974
1973
1975

1974

1978
1980

1984
1982
1981
1981
1982
1985

1982

1991
1993

1998
1999
2000
2000
1998

MYN60-

MYN55-

MYN55-

MYN50-
MYN50-
MYN50-

MYN50-

"YN45-
MYN45-

MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-
MYN40-

YN40-

MYN30-
MYN30-

YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25
YN 25

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

N'YNAIKEZ 60-64

OMIAOZ ®INON KOAYMBHZHX

F'YNAIKEZ 55-59

OMIAOZ ®INON KOAYMBHZHX

OMIAOZ ®INQON AOGAHMATQN MAINHZIA

N'YNAIKEZ 50-54

HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ©AAAZZION AOAHM
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ

EKMOAIT. AGAHT. TMHMA AAEZANAPO

N'YNAIKEZ 45-49

NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOY
OMIAOZ ®INON AGAHMATQON MATNHZIA

F'YNAIKEZ 40-44

AGAHTIKOX XYAAOIOz AXTEPIAZ
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHX

NYMNAZTIKOZ LYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAHX
NYMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAHX
OMIAOZ ®INQON AOGAHMATQN MAINHZIA
OO0YKYAIAHX

OMIAOZ ®INQON AOGAHMATQN MAINHZIA

N'YNAIKEZ 30-34

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
OMIAOZ ®INON AGAHMATQON MATNHZIA

N'YNAIKEZ 25-29

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IA
M.I".Z. MANXEPPAIKOX
NMANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOY

50.77

55.44

AZYM

38.39
38.65
1'02.90

AZYM

46.76
55.14

36.04
40.05
46.87
53.13
58.48
1'04.58

AZYM

30.37
52.68

31.51
32.77
32.94
37.26
37.87

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ

Page 1



EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m

AMNOTEAEXMATA

K/E ONOMATEMQNYMO
Aywviapa 207
23/03/2025

1 MEPTZANIAOY IQANNA

1 KQTXH ®INAPETH

NOT RANKED
TZOMIANIAOY ANAZ

TAZIA

MANI®OPENTI AIKATEPINH

NOT RANKED

MOIMAOIZIAOY NTANA

1 FNAPENH A®POAITH

NOT RANKED

KOYPATZOIAOY EYOYMIA ANA

1 BYPAA MAPIA

2 KAZANTZIAQY ZO®IA

Emionuo: 23/03/2025 wpsec 18:22

BOAOQY, to

E.l.

100m MNMETAAOYAA - 'YNAIKEZ MASTERS

1965

1969

1973

1973

1976

1993

1992

1998
1997

KAT

MYN60-

MYN55-

MYN50-

MYN50-

MYN45-

MYN30-

MYN30-

YN 25
YN 25

SQMATEIO

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

N'YNAIKEZ 60-64

OMIAOZ ®INON KOAYMBHZHX

F'YNAIKEZ 55-59
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIONAS HPAKA

N'YNAIKEZ 50-54

OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ ©AAAZZION AGAHM

N'YNAIKEZ 45-49

OMIAOZ ®INON KOAYMBHZHX

N'YNAIKEZ 30-34

NAYTIKOX ZYAAOI Oz MAAAIMON

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPIZHZ

N'YNAIKEZ 25-29

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOY
ABGAHTIKOX OMINOZ QOKEANOX

EMNIAOZH PEKOP

1'54.99

2'42.20

AKYP
AZYM

AKYP

1'04.13

AKYP

1'36.74
1'42.83

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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- ) KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA
. EAANAAA

EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

V. 50m

AMNOTEAEXMATA

K/E ONOMATEMQNYMO
Aywviapa 205
23/03/2025

1 ANAPEAAQY MEAINA

1 KOYPATZOIAOY EYOYMIA ANA

1 BYPAA MAPIA

Emionuo: 23/03/2025 wipeg 10:17

BOAOQY, to

El.  KAT SQMATEIO

200m NETAAOYAA - 'YNAIKEZ MASTERS
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

N'YNAIKEZ 50-54

1972 TYN50- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ OANAZZION AGAHM

N'YNAIKEZ 30-34

1992 TYN30- NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZHZ

F'YNAIKEZ 25-29

1998 TYN 25 NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KOPINGOY

100m

2'17.55 2'44.00

1'40.91 2'00.26

EMNIAOZH PEKOP

4'29.93

5'01.55

3'41.17

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ

Page 1



EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

kx V. 50m

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA
EAA

AMNOTEAEZMATA
%3 ONOMATENQNYMO El.  KAT SQMATEIO 100m EMNIAOZH PEKOP
Aywviapa 219
ooms 200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - F'YNAIKEZ MASTERS
TEAIKEZ ZEIPES
F'YNAIKES 65-69
1 FNAAAMA ZO®IA 1958 TYN65- OOYKYAIAHX 3'23.79 3'18.75 6'42.54
F'YNAIKEZ 60-64
1 KEDAAEA KYPIAKH 1965 T[YN60- AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX 1'43.07 1'564.55 3'37.62
2 MEPTZANIAOY IQANNA 1965 T[YN60- OMIAOZ PINQON KOAYMBHZHX 1'51.03 158.12 3'49.15
3 TZIAOYZH NYM®OAQPA 1965 T[YN60- OMINOZ PINQON KOAYMBHZHX 2'03.10 2'18.76 4'21.86
F'YNAIKES 55-59
1 NAZKAPIAQY AIKATEPINH 1967 TYN55- OMINOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX 2'09.46 2'08.11 4'17.57
F'YNAIKES 50-54
1 KAPANAXTAZH EIPHNH 1973 TYN50- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX 3'18.06 3'18.06
2 TZOMIMANIAOY ANAZTAZIA 1973 TYN50- OMIAOZ ®IAQN KOAYMBHZHZ 1'47.70 2'04.14 3'51.84
NOT RANKED
NOTZIAH MAPIANNA 1975 TYN50- HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX 2'19.03 AKYP
F'YNAIKES 45-49
1 MAOIMNIZIAOY NTANA 1976 TYN45- OMIAOZ ®INQON KOAYMBHZHX 1'23.76 1'34.04 2'57.80
2 STAMOY AITEAIKH 1976 T[YN45- .N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 1'65.24 1'51.08 3'46.32
3 SIAEPOYAH ©EOXAPIA 1978 TYN45- NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ AAEZANAPOY 3'47.53 3'47.53
4 TIFKA I®IFENEIA 1980 T[YN45- OMIAOZ ®INQON AGAHMATQON MAFNHZIA 2'03.35 2'22.87 4'26.22
F'YNAIKES 40-44
1 TZIOKA MAPIA 1984 TYN40- AGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOx AXTEPIAY 1'27.51 1'42.18 3'09.69
2 KAPAKQZXZTA KAEOIMNATPA 1985 [YN40- AGAHTIKOZ YAAOIOZ BOAOY (YAATI 2'16.76 2'13.19 4'29.95
F'YNAIKES 35-39
NOT RANKED
APIYPOIMOYAQY KONZTANTINA 1987 TYN35- A.Z APHEZ OEZZ/NIKHZ 1'26.91 1'38.77 AKYP
F'YNAIKES 30-34
1 FNAPENH A®POAITH 1993 TYN30- NAYTIKOZ XYAAOI Oz NAAAIMQON 2'25.25

BOAOQY, to Aywvioua 219

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ Page 1



%3 ONOMATEMNQNYMO

1 ZAPKAAOYAA APTEMIZ

2 OANAZZINOY EYZEBEIA

NOT RANKED
KAAHMEPH APTYPQ

MAIAKOY XAPIKAEIA

Emonuo: 23/03/2025 wpeg 13:10

BOAOQY, to

E.T.

2000

2000

1999

2000

KAT ZOMATEIO

F'YNAIKEZ 25-29

YN 25 MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

YN 25 MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ YAAOIOZ

NYN 25 M.IZ. NANZEPPAIKOZ

YN 25 KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IA

1'15.49

1'26.65

1'33.40

138.15

EMNIAOZH PEKOP

2'48.89

2'58.04

AKYP

AKYP

Aywviopa 219

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAOZ
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V. 50m

AMNOTEAEXMATA

EAPINO KYTNEAAO KOAYMBHZHZ MASTERS 2025

K/E ONOMATEMQNYMO Er
SQMATEIO
Aywviapa 106
22/03/2025
1 KQTZH ®INAPETH 1969
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIQNAT HPAKA
1 KAPANAXTAZH EIPHNH 1973
HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ
2 ANAPEAAOY MEAINA 1972

1

NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ©AAAZZION AOGAHM

TZITZE EYPIAIKH 1978
MN.A.0O.K.
AEKAPIZTOY EIPHNH 1984

HAYZIAKOY AOGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ

KOYPATZOIAQY EYOYMIA ANA 1992
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZHX

BYPAA MAPIA 1998
NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KOPINOOY

Emonuo: 22/03/2025 wpeg 18:13

BOAOQY, to

KAT

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

N'YNAIKEZ 55-59

FYN55-

N'YNAIKEZ 50-54
F'YN50-
IYN50-

F'YNAIKEZX 45-49
TYN45-

F'YNAIKEZ 40-44
r'YN40-

F'YNAIKEZ 30-34
IYN30-

'YNAIKEZX 25-29
YN 25

100m

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - 'YNAIKEZ MASTERS

2'46.47

1'35.31

1'33.23

1'41.00

2'16.61

1'38.08

200m

5'43.21
2'56.74

3'23.06
1'47.75
4'05.69

3'27.74
1'54.51

3'31.33
1'50.33

4'32.49
2'15.88

3'49.84
2'11.76

8'23.23
2'40.02

5'15.94
1'52.88
5'68.57
1'52.88

5'15.48
1'47.74

5'26.86
1'55.53

6'56.45
223.96

6'04.47
2'14.63

EMNIAOZH PEKOP

10'41.85
2'18.62

6'48.34
1'32.40
7'45.20
1'46.63

6'42.74
127.26

7'01.18
1'34.32

8'561.27
1'54.82

7'56.76
1'562.29
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